State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Georgia

Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Raw

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Georgia State Records
Updated: 5/4/2024
Female Open - All Gear

Gender Wogt. Class Lift
Female 52kg/114.51lb Squat
Female 52kg/114.51lb Bench
Female 52kg/114.51b Deadlift
Female 52kg/114.5lb TOTAL
Female 56kg/123.5lb

Female 60kg/132.2lb Squat
Female 60kg/132.2lb Deadlift
Female 60kg/132.2lb TOTAL
Female 60kg/132.2lb Squat
Female 60kg/132.2lb Bench
Female 60kg/132.2lb Deadlift
Female 60kg/132.2lb TOTAL
Female  67.5kg/148.8lb Squat
Female  67.5kg/148.8lb Bench
Female  67.5kg/148.8lb  Deadlift
Female 67.5kg/148.81b TOTAL
Female  67.5kg/148.8lb Squat
Female 67.5kg/148.81b Bench
Female  67.5kg/148.8lb  Deadlift
Female 67.5kg/148.8lb TOTAL
Female 75kg/165.2lb Squat
Female 75kg/165.2lb Bench
Female 75kg/165.2lb Deadlift
Female 75kg/165.21b TOTAL

Female  82.5kg/181.8lb Squat

Female  82.5kg/181.8lb Bench
Female  82.5kg/181.8lb  Deadlift
Female 82.5kg/181.8lb Total
Female 90kg/198.2lb Squat
Female 90kg/198.2lb Bench
Female 90kg/198.2lb Deadlift
Female 90kg/198.2lb TOTAL
Female 100kg/220.4lb Squat
Female 100kg/220.4lb Bench
Female 100kg/220.4lb Deadlift
Female 100kg/220.4lb TOTAL
Female 100kg/220.4lb Squat
Female 100kg/220.4lb  Deadlift
Female 100kg/220.4lb TOTAL
Female 110kg/242.5lb Squat
Female 110kg/242.5lb Bench
Female 110kg/242.5lb  Deadlift
Female 110kg/242.5lb TOTAL
Female 110.1+kg/242.5+ 6/2/2018
Female 110.1+kg/242.5+ 6/2/2018
Female 110.1+kg/242.5+ 6/2/2018
Female 110.1+kg/242.5+ 6/2/2018

Athlete
ELENA LOPEZ
ELENA LOPEZ
ELENA LOPEZ
ELENA LOPEZ

NONE
SARA CARNEY
SARA CARNEY
SARA CARNEY
BARBARA MORALES
BARBARA MORALES
BARBARA MORALES
BARBARA MORALES
MACKENZIE RIDEOUT
MACKENZIE RIDEOUT
MACKENZIE RIDEOUT
MACKENZIE RIDEOUT
SAMANTHA CORUJO
TIFFANY HUNTOON
SAMANTHA CORUJO
SAMANTHA CORUJO
MACKENZIE RIDEOUT
ANGELA HARVIN
ANGELA HARVIN
ANGELA HARVIN

KARLA PINEDA

KARLA PINEDA
KARLA PINEDA
KARLA PINEDA
BRITTANY MARQUEZ
BRITTANY MARQUEZ
BRITTANY MARQUEZ
BRITTANY MARQUEZ
CREISHA BRYANT
MEGAN GEIGER
CREISHA BRYANT
CREISHA BRYANT
MEGAN GEIGER
MEGAN GEIGER
MEGAN GEIGER
YLANDER ROSS
YLANDER ROSS
YLANDER ROSS
YLANDER ROSS
LASHONDA ZANDER
LASHONDA ZANDER
LASHONDA ZANDER
LASHONDA ZANDER

LB's
250
85
240
575

275
220
610
248
138
369
755
286
149
331
766
360
145
340
835
275
155
315
745

231

110
275
617
270
140
220
630
198
215
231
562
358
408
981
340
215
400
955
280
175
325
780

Record Date
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018

6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
6/2/2018
1/21/2017
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
12/9/2023

12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018



State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

SP
SP
SP
SP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl
Raw
Raw

Raw
Raw
SP

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl

MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Male Open - All Gear

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
52kg/114.5lb
52kg/114.5b
52kg/114.5lb
52kg/114.5b

67.5kg/148.81b
67.5kg/148.8Ib
67.5kg/148.81b
67.5kg/148.8Ib
67.5kg/148.81b
67.5kg/148.8Ib
67.5kg/148.8lb
67.5kg/148.8b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8Ib
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8Ib
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.4lb
90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.4lb
90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.4lb
90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.4lb
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
Total
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
Total
Deadlift
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Athlete
AIDEN CALDWELL
AIDEN CALDWELL
AIDEN CALDWELL
AIDEN CALDWELL
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
JAMES VANG
JAMES VANG
JAMES VANG
JAMES VANG
JOEY WEBB
JOEY WEBB
JOEY WEBB
JOEY WEBB
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
RHYS COWLING
MITCHELL ZAPLATOSH
MITCHELL ZAPLATOSH
MITCHELL ZAPLATOSH
RODERICK JOHNSON
RODERICK JOHNSON
ALEX CURRY
RODERICK JOHNSON
TIM BOSTIC
JACOB ANDERSON
JACOB ANDERSON
JACOB ANDERSON
JACOB ANDERSON
TEE MEYERS
FAYIZ DABDOUB
BART PEREZ
FAYIZ DABDOUB
FAYIZ DABDOUB
ALEX HARRIS
ALEX HARRIS
DANIEL HENDRICKS
ALEX HARRIS

LB's
140
65
225
430
335
250
400
985
650
468
634
1753
419
303
452
1174
325
215
402
942
595
375
628
1598
495
347
617
1394
475
340
534
1330
408
700
474
623
1797
634
540
402
525
1380
667
457
675
1758

Record Date
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
5/4/2024
12/9/2023
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
12/9/2023
6/2/2018

10/17/2020
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
1/21/2017
5/4/2024



Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Division
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
SP
Raw
MP
MP
MP
MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
SP
MP
MP
MP
MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
MP
MP
MP
MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

RawCl

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Juniors All Gear Females & Males

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.51b
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
125kg/275.5lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140.1+kg/308.7+
140.1+kg/308.7+
140.1+kg/308.7+
140.1+kg/308.7+

Wgt. Class
52kg/114.5lb
52kg/114.5Ib
52kg/114.5lb
52kg/114.5Ib

110.1+kg/242.5+
110.1+kg/242.5+
110.1+kg/242.5+
110.1+kg/242.5+
67.5kg/148.8lb
67.5kg/148.8Ib
67.5kg/148.8lb
67.5kg/148.8lb
82.5kg/181.8Ib
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8lb
90kg/198.41b

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Curl
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat

ANTHONY CHANDLER
ANTHONY CHANDLER
ANTHONY CHANDLER
ANTHONY CHANDLER
DANIEL MCCLENDON
DANIEL MCCLENDON
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
ZACK GARNER
TYLER COLLINS
WESLEY WRIGHT
ZACK GARNER
TYLER COLLINS
TYLER COLLINS
TYLER COLLINS
TYLER COLLINS
DREW CULLUM
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
HART MIZELL
EUGENE BAZEMORE
EUGENE BAZEMORE
HART MIZELL
EUGENE BAZEMORE
EUGENE BAZEMORE
EUGENE BAZEMORE
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHAD GEIGER
CHAD GEIGER
CHAD GEIGER
CHAD GEIGER

Athlete
ELENA LOPEZ
ELENA LOPEZ
ELENA LOPEZ
ELENA LOPEZ
LASHONDA ZANDER
LASHONDA ZANDER
LASHONDA ZANDER
LASHONDA ZANDER
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
THOMAS BOSWINKLE
JACOB ANDERSON

600
455
715
1770
364
143.3
733
220
562
1466
645
475
680
1741
670
475
705
1850
402
825
135
562
1306
678
507
733
1802
727
777
2012
904
551
606
2061
749
501
766
2017

LB's
250
85
240
575
280
175
325
780
335
250
400
985
595
375
628
1598
700

1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
1/22/2022
1/22/2022
10/23/2022
1/22/2022
5/4/2024
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
5/4/2024
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
10/16/2021
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
10/22/2023
10/22/2023
12/9/2023
6/17/2023
10/22/2023
12/9/2023
6/17/2023
6/17/2023
6/17/2023
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023

Record Date
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023



Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Division
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM

Raw
RawCl
RawCl

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw
RawCl

Raw

Raw

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

90kg/198.41b
90kg/198.4lb
90kg/198.41b
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.41b
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5lb

Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Deadlift
TOTAL

JACOB ANDERSON
JACOB ANDERSON
JACOB ANDERSON
FAYIZ DABDOUB
BART PEREZ
FAYIZ DABDOUB
FAYIZ DABDOUB
CHRIS BERDECIA
CHRIS BERDECIA
CHRIS BERDECIA
CHRIS BERDECIA
THOMAS RIPA
TYLER COLLINS
THOMAS RIPA
THOMAS RIPA
TYLER COLLINS
TYLER COLLINS
TYLER COLLINS

Submasters All Gear Females & Males

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

SP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
MP
MP
MP
MP
Raw
MP

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
67.5kg/148.81b
67.5kg/148.8Ib
67.5kg/148.81b
67.5kg/148.8Ib

75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
110kg/242.51b
125kg/275.51b
125kg/275.5b
125kg/275.51b
125kg/275.5b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140.1+kg/308.7+
140.1+kg/308.7+

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench

Athlete
DESIREE SAVARESE
DESIREE SAVARESE
DESIREE SAVARESE
DESIREE SAVARESE

JOEY WEBB
JOEY WEBB
JOEY WEBB
JOEY WEBB
DAVID DIX
DAVID DIX
BEN ABEBE
BEN ABEBE
KEVIN STADLBAUER
KEVIN STADLBAUER
KEVIN STADLBAUER
KEVIN STADLBAUER
DANIEL MCCLENDON
WESLEY WRIGHT
WESLEY WRIGHT
WESLEY WRIGHT
WESLEY WRIGHT
DYLAN DUKES
DYLAN DUKES
DYLAN DUKES
DYLAN DUKES
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
ANDREW PROSSER
CHRIS LESLIE

474
623
1797
540
402
525
1380
573
286
656
1516
405
475
455
1150
670
705
1850

LB's
225
140
290
655
419
303
452
1174
474
331
606
1383
402
264
485
1152
364
555
435
680
1670
390
350
500
1240
882
529
590
2001
650
430

12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
12/9/2023
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
6/2/2018
1/21/2017
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017

Date
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
5/4/2024
12/9/2023
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
10/23/2022
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
5/4/2024
12/9/2023



State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Division
M3
M3
M3
M3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M4
M3
M6
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M6
M6
M6
M6
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

Division
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F

Class
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
Raw
Raw
SP
MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
MP
MP
MP
MP
SP
MP
MP
MP
MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
MP
MP
MP
MP

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

RawCl
Raw

RawCl

RawCl

RawCl
Raw

RawCl

Masters All Gear Females & Males

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.2lb
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.71b
90kg/198.2Ib
90kg/198.2Ib
90kg/198.2Ib
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.51b
125kg/275.5b
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5b
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5b
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Bench
Bench
Deadlift
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

M/P/F All Gear Females & Males

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
67.5kg/148.81b
67.5kg/148.8Ib
67.5kg/148.8b
67.5kg/148.8Ib
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.51b
110kg/242.5Ib
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.61b
140kg/308.6lb

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift

Athlete
YLANDER ROSS
YLANDER ROSS
YLANDER ROSS
YLANDER ROSS
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY
GEORGE SHELBY

TIM BOSTIC
TIM BOSTIC
TEE MEYERS
MATT STREDNEY
MATT STREDNEY
MATT STREDNEY
MATT STREDNEY
JOE FRANKLIN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
DREW CULLUM
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
TOM BOWMAN
JOHN READ
WALTER STRICKLAND
WALTER STRICKLAND
WALTER STRICKLAND
WALTER STRICKLAND
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG

Athlete
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS
MAURICE SHIVERS

ANTHONY CHANDLER
ANTHONY CHANDLER
ANTHONY CHANDLER
ANTHONY CHANDLER
EUGENE BAZEMORE
EUGENE BAZEMORE
EUGENE BAZEMORE

LB's
340
215
400
955
325
215
402
942
242
325
408
634
529
386
551
1466
386
733
220
562
1466
402
825
135
275
1235
441
507
419
606
1532
904
551
606
2061

LB's
335
250
400
985
600
455
715
1770
727
507
777

Date
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
3/18/2023
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
12/9/2023
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
12/9/2023
1/22/2022
1/22/2022
10/22/2023
1/22/2022
10/16/2021
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021

Date
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017

6/17/2023
6/17/2023
6/17/2023



Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

State
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F

Division
T1
T1
T1
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

Division
Open
Open
Open

RawC
Raw
Raw
Raw

MP
MP
MP
MP

Youth
Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw

| Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb

TOTAL
Deadlift
Squat
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

EUGENE BAZEMORE
EUGENE BAZEMORE
DYLAN DUKES
DYLAN DUKES
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG
CHRIS YOUNG

, Teens, Kids Club All Gear Females & Males

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
52kg/114.51b
52kg/114.5lb
52kg/114.51b
52kg/114.5lb

82.5kg/181.8Ib
82.5kg/181.8lb
82.5kg/181.8Ib
82.5kg/181.8lb
90kg/198.41b

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Deadlift

Females & Males Strict Curls

Gender
Female
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
67.5kg/148.81b
110kg/242.51b
140kg/308.61b

Lift
Curl
Curl
Curl

Athlete
AIDEN CALDWELL
AIDEN CALDWELL
AIDEN CALDWELL
AIDEN CALDWELL

ALEX MASSEY
ALEX MASSEY
ALEX MASSEY
ALEX MASSEY
LUIS ESTRADA

Athlete
MACKENZIE RIDEOUT
DANIEL MCCLENDON
EUGENE BAZEMORE

2012
733
390

1240
904
551
606

2061

LB's
140
65
225
430
529
292
562
1383
555

LB's
65
143.3
185

6/17/2023
10/22/2023
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021

Date
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018

12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
1/21/2017

Date
5/4/2024
10/23/2022
6/17/2023



